
ID Task Name DurationStart Finish

1 Contract NTP 0 days Mon 9/21/20 Mon 9/21/20

2 Preconstruction Submittals 15 days Mon 9/21/20 Fri 10/9/20

3 Preconstruction Meeting 0 days Wed 9/23/20 Wed 9/23/20

4 Notification of Scaffolding set up 0 days Wed 9/23/20 Wed 9/23/20

5 Mobilization 0 days Tue 10/13/20 Tue 10/13/20

6 Scaffolding Set up 2 days Tue 10/13/20 Wed 10/14/20

7 Temp Controls Set up 1 day Tue 10/13/20 Tue 10/13/20

8 Training 4 days Wed 10/14/20Mon 10/19/20

9 Cleaning - East side 9 days Tue 10/20/20 Fri 10/30/20

10 Cleaning - South Side 5 days Mon 11/2/20 Fri 11/6/20

11 Cleaning - West Side 9 days Mon 11/9/20 Thu 11/19/20

12 Cleaning - North side 5 days Fri 11/20/20 Thu 11/26/20

13 Substantial Completion/Punch 1 day Fri 11/27/20 Fri 11/27/20

14 Punch completion 1 day Mon 11/30/20Mon 11/30/20

15 Clean up/Demobilize 1 day Mon 11/30/20Mon 11/30/20
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Legislative Building Cleaning (Insurance Building)
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Text Box
overhead protection (North & South)


